Number of cards :

15

001
002
003
004
005

Vulpix
Ninetales
Torchic
Combusken

Numel

NN TN NN

Quick Construction Packs Fire

006
007
008
009
010

Camerupt ex
Zangoose

Switch

Mr. Stone's Project

TV Reporter

NN TN NN

011
012
013
014
015

Fire Energy
Fire Energy
Fire Energy
Fire Energy
Fire Energy

NN TN NN

Pokecardex



